
of

REV
DATE

SURVEY 

PROPERTY OF ESKOM

THIS DRAWING IS THE

 displayed on this drawing

responsible for any errors

Disclaimer: Eskom is not 

SURVEYOR

PAGE:

1

2

CONTACT DETAILS

N

FEEDER:

PROJECT NO:

CONDUCTOR:

LENGTH OF LINE:

SURVEYOR:

DRAUGHTSPERSON:

PROPERTY:

CUSTOMER:

SCALE:

LEGEND

3

4

ESKOM LIMPOPO

Andre

Andre

EXISITNG MV 

NEW MV

[+27 79 877 9557]

Date

Effective

Revision

Reference

15/10/2015

CAD-Line Survey-LOU

ENGINEERING SURVEY DESIGN DRAWING

EXISITNG LV 

NEW LV
-

Andre [1]

TREES/BUSH

TAR ROAD
ELECTRIFICATION

58

43

5

8
7

8
6
6

6
4

5
9

36 3
1

3
0

31

12

18

35

33

8

17

2
4

14

4
5

11

8

39

7

3
3

2
654

42

9

39

3
1

3
6

5
2

3
9

4
2

3
6

3
2

5
2

4
1

1
3

4
3

4
4

7
5

9
0

7
7

3
0

11

4
2

3
4

2
8

3
0

4
8

4
1

3
0

3
2

2
5

2
4

3
0

3
4

5
2

3
1

3
4

3
3

2
2

3
5

5

4
1

5
0

3
1

3
0

2
0

5
1

3
0

3
0

4
0

3
1

4
1

9

3
0

4
1

3
1

2
9

4
1

15

3
0

3
1

3
0

3
0

3
2

3
9

3
3

5
5

4
3

2
7

3
2

4
2

13

3
1

3
5

39

3
6

3
1

4
1

9

4
5

5
5

1
3

9

4
3

3
7

14

4
4

4
5

5
1

15

4
9

4
1

14

4
0

52

30

46

6
3

56

5
7

3
0

3
1

6
5

57

5

6
0

59

2
9

3
1

2
3

4
4

2
9

53

66

3
1

61

5
9

3
7

3
5

60

3
4

2
9

32
30

39
13

46

3
4

3
2

2
4

4
5

5
1

3
7

5
7

42

3
7

4
1

3
1

2
9

5
0

4
7

10
0

4
1

4
7

3
1

4
7

5
6

6
2

3
5

3
9

3
7

2
6 7

0

5
2

2
1

18

64

80

6
7

7
7

5
8

6
8

4
5

7

2
8

2
9

3
1

3
64

3

7

6
6

3
9

5
8

4
5

4
1

4
1

6

8

2
7

3
0

4
5

3
0

5
5

8

2
9

6
0

3
5

3
9

5
8

9

4
5

4
3

4
1

4
0

13

4
94

2

3
2

4
22

8

2
7

5
4

5
2

9

4
9

5
2

3
64

9

4
2

5
65

2

4
3

4
4

4
7

4
1

3
9

5
4

4
1

8
1

4
1

10

5

8
7

8
6

5
1

5
0

1
2

4
3

4
2

4
0

4
1

14

2
1

3
6

9
7

7
1

7
3

7
3

6
0

4
4

4
7

17

47

66

1
3

5
3

5
3

6
0

2
7

6
1

34

4
3

3
9

4
3

5
0

4
0

2
9

4
1

4
7

3
8

5
2

9

41

2
8

2
8

3
7

19

38

5
3

3
8

4
5

5
5

5
6

4
4

4
1

3
4

3
4

5
7

40

3
4

40

4
4

3
3

4
6

4
1 2

8

2
5

92°

167°

95°

44°

92°

83°

84°

86°

88°

87°

99°

176°

83°
76°

163°

192°

97°

86°

96°

89°

114°

182°

DSG319/26

DSG319/27

DSG319/28

DSG319/27/2

DSG319/27/1

RENAME

TO
DSG319/27/3

DSG319/27/4

EXISTING 16KVA TRF

DSG319/27/3

DSG319/27/3/1

DSG319/27/3/2

DSG319/27/3/3

D
S

G
3
1
9
/
2
7
/
3
/
4

D
S

G
3
1
9
/
2
7
/
3
/
5

D
S

G
3
1
9
/
2
7
/
3
/
6

D
S

G
3
1
9
/
2
7
/
3
/
7

D
S

G
3
1
9
/
2
7
/
3
/
8

1 x STAY

2 x STAYS

1
 
x
 
S

T
R

U
T

1
 
x
 
S

T
A

Y

1
 
x
 
S

T
A

Y

5
0
 

K
V

A
 

T
R

O
L

2 x STAYS

DSG319/35/5

DSG319/35/6

DSG319/35/7

D
S

G
3
19
/
3
5
/
8

D
S

G
3
19
/
3
5
/
9

D
S

G
3
19
/
3
5
/
10

3
5
/
10
/
1

D
S

G
3
19
/

3
5
/
10
/
2

D
S

G
3
19
/

3
5
/
10
/
3

D
S

G
3
19
/

DSG319/35/10/4

DSG319/35/11

DSG319/35/12

DSG319/35/13

DSG319/35/14

DSG319/35/15

100KVA TROL

100KVA TROL

1 x STAY

2
 
x
 
S
T

R
U
T
S

1 
x
 
S
T

R
U
T

1 x STAY

1 x STAY

2
 
x
 
S
T

A
Y
S

2 x STRUTS

DSG319/39
DSG319/39/1

DSG319/39/2

DSG319/39/2/1

UPGRADE

16KVA TROL

32KVA TROL
TO

DSG319/39/3

DSG319/39/4

DSG319/39/5

DSG319/39/6

DSG319/39/7

DSG319/39/8

DSG319/39/9

DSG319/39/12

DSG319/39/13

DSG319/39/14

DSG319/39/15

DSG319/39/16

DSG319/39/17

DSG319/39/18

DSG319/39/19

DSG319/39/20

DSG319/39/21

DSG319/39/21/1

DSG319/39/22

DSG319/39/23

DSG319/39/24

DSG319/39/25

DSG319/39/26

DSG319/39/27

DSG319/39/28

DSG319/39/29

DSG319/39/30

DSG319/39/31

DSG319/39/32

DSG319/39/33

DSG319/39/34

DSG319/39/35

DSG319/39/36

DSG319/39/37

DSG319/39/38

DSG319/39/39

DSG319/39/40

DSG319/39/41

DSG319/39/42

DSG319/39/43

DSG319/39/44

DSG319/39/45

DSG319/39/46

DSG319/39/47

DSG319/39/18/1

DSG319/39/18/2

DSG319/39/18/3

DSG319/39/18/4

DSG319/39/18/5

RENAME

TO
DSG319/39/2/1A

DSG319/39/2/1

DSG319/39/2/2

DSG319/39/2/3

DSG319/39/2/4

1 x STAY
50KVA TROL

EXISTING
16 KVA TROL

50KVA TROL

50KVA TROL

50KVA TROL

32KVA TROL

1 x STRUT

2 x STAYS

2 x STAYS

2 x STAYS

2 x STAYS

1 x STAY
1 x STRUT

1 x STAY
1 x STRUT

1 x STAY
1 x STRUT

2 x STAYS

2 x STAYS

1 x STAY
1 x STRUT

1 x STAY
1 x STRUT

1 x STAY

1 x STAY

1 x STAY

1 x STAY

1 x STAY

1 x STAY

REMOVE 
EXISTING

16KVA TROL

CUT BUSH

NEED TO

CUT TREES 

 NEED TO

CUT FIG

NEED TO

CUT BUSH

NEED TO

CUT TREE

NEED TO

CUT TREE

NEED TO

CUT TREE

NEED TO

PROTEA

PROTEA

   PROTEA

NEED TO CUT

SMALL MARULA

 NEED TO CUT

SMALL MARULA

 NEED TO CUT

CUT TREE

NEED TO

CUT TREE

NEED TO

CUT TREE

NEED TO

CUT TREES 

 NEED TO

CUT TREES 

 NEED TO
CUT TREES 

 NEED TO

SMALL MARULA

 NEED TO CUT

CUT BUSH

NEED TO

CUT BUSH

NEED TO

CUT BUSH

NEED TO

CUT BUSH

NEED TO

CUT TREE

NEED TO

CUT BUSH

NEED TO

CUT BUSH

NEED TO

CUT BUSH

NEED TO

CUT TREE

NEED TO

CUT TREES 

 NEED TO

DISMANTLE LV

DIKGALOPENG-SERITING 22kV 

NOT TO SCALE

24/11/2022

WELKOM 854 KS

1/854

RE/1/860

989
989 KS

6/862

BOEKENHOUTLAAGTE 865 KS

RE/865

VAALBANK 862 KS

RE/1/862

RE/1/867

MMOTWANENG ELECTRIFICATION

 REMAINDER

BOEKENHOUTLAAGTE 865 KS

PORTION 1

VAALBANK 862 KS

[2]

DSG319/39/16/1


